CALENDAR - SEMESTER Il - 2020

12

13

14

15
16

17

17

18

19

20

29

29
30
SEPTEMBER

5
12

12

13

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

HM and AHM Zoom
Meeting
MS Review Zoom
Meeting

11:00 am

MS - 10:00 am
onwards

STAFF MEETING - ZOOM - 10:00 am
COVID IN THE MIND - Webinar - 11:00am- 12:00pm

INDEPENDENCE DAY - Holiday

SENIOR SCHOOL MEETING - ZOOM - 11:00 am

Followed by Tutor Meeting
Online Classes begin
Assembly Webinar
New Students

presentation

Grade 9 - Zoom
Initiation

Middle School Webinar
Prefects - Badging
Ceremony

IT Department - ZOOM
Troubleshooting

Math Quiz - To be
Grades 5 and 6 announced
(Inter Class)

Movie Making -

Grades 7 and 8

(Inter Class)

PTM - Senior Zoom
School

IAYP presentation Webinar
to school

TEACHER’S DAY- Holiday
Introduction to Webinar
App development

- webinar for

Grades 7 & 8 and

Computer Science

students

PTM - Middle Zoom
School

House Meetings Zoom

9:00 am

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

6:00 pm

9:00 am

As scheduled by HM



14 Monday Assembly Webinar 9:00 am

19 Saturday IH - FINTOONS - Zoom 12:00 pm
(Commercial
Science) G11 and
12
Science Quiz - To be
Inter Class - announced

Grades 9&10

20 Sunday Musical Zoom 6:00 pm
presentations (PA)
26 Saturday From Page to Zoom
GCtage - Middle
School festival
OCTOBER
2 GANDHI JAYANTI  Service Day
3 Saturday IH - Poetry Zoom 12:00 pm
recitation (English
Dept) - Grades
9& 10
10 Saturday Mental Health Program
Awareness Day to be
(Human Sciences) published
11 Sunday House Meetings Zoom 12:00 pm
15 Thursday  Assembly Webinar 9:00 am (Lesson 1)
17 Saturday Whetstone (H Zoom 9:00 am
Sciences)
18 Sunday AWARDS Zoom 5:00 pm
CEREMONY
25 Sunday DUSHERA - Holiday
29 Thursday EID-E-MILAD - Holiday
NOVEMBER
7 Saturday IH Hindi solo Video 12:00 pm
performance Display
8 Sunday Admissions Tests ~ Zoom and
Exam.net
9 Monday Assembly Webinar 9:00 am
10 - 17 Tues-Tues  DIWALI BREAK
14 Saturday CHILDREN’S DAY
DIWALI
21 Saturday Launching of To be 9:00 am
Hopetown’s Art announced
Gallery&
IH Drama - Mime -
Grades 7&8

22 Sunday House Meetings Zoom 12:00 pm



30 Monday GURUNANAK JAYANTI - Holiday

DECEMBER

1 Tuesday PRELIMINARY
EXAMS BEGIN FOR
SENIORS

3 Thursday FORMATIVE
ASSESSMENTS -
MIDDLE SCHOOL

14 Monday Christmas Celebs  Webinar 12:00 pm
School
Meeting/Assembly

15 Tuesday SCHOOL CLOSES
FOR THE WINTER
BREAK

* Please note - this is a tentative calendar of events and subject to change

10/08/2020



