CALENDAR - SEMESTER II - 2020

AUGUST				
12	Wednesday	HM and AHM Meeting	Zoom	11:00 am
13	Thursday	MS Review Meeting	Zoom	MS - 10:00 am onwards
14	Friday	STAFF MEETING - ZO COVID IN THE MIND	:	
15	Saturday	INDEPENDENCE DAY	′ - Holiday	
16	Sunday	SENIOR SCHOOL MEETING - ZOOM - 11:00 am Followed by Tutor Meeting		
17	Monday	Online Classes begin		
17	Monday	Assembly New Students presentation	Webinar	9:00 am
18	Tuesday	Grade 9 - Initiation	Zoom	4:00 pm
19	Wednesday	Middle School Prefects - Badging Ceremony	Webinar	4:00 pm
20	Thursday	IT Department - Troubleshooting	ZOOM	4:00 pm
29	Saturday	Math Quiz - Grades 5 and 6 (Inter Class) Movie Making - Grades 7 and 8 (Inter Class)	To be announced	9:00 am
29	Saturday	PTM - Senior School	Zoom	9:00 am
30	Sunday	IAYP presentation to school	Webinar	6:00 pm
SEPTEMBER				
5	Saturday	TEACHER'S DAY- Ho		
12	Saturday	Introduction to App development - webinar for Grades 7 & 8 and Computer Science students	Webinar	
12	Saturday	PTM - Middle School	Zoom	9:00 am
13	Sunday	House Meetings	Zoom	As scheduled by HM

14	Monday	Assembly	Webinar	9:00 am
19		IH - FINTOONS -	Zoom	
19	Saturday	(Commercial Science) G11 and 12	ZOOM	12:00 pm
		Science Quiz - Inter Class - Grades 9&10	To be announced	
20	Sunday	Musical presentations (PA)	Zoom	6:00 pm
26	Saturday	From Page to Stage - Middle School festival	Zoom	
OCTOBER				
2		GANDHI JAYANTI	Service Day	
3	Saturday	IH - Poetry recitation (English Dept) - Grades 9 & 10	Zoom	12:00 pm
10	Saturday	Mental Health Awareness Day (Human Sciences)	Program to be published	
11	Sunday	House Meetings	Zoom	12:00 pm
15	Thursday	Assembly	Webinar	9:00 am (Lesson 1)
17	Saturday	Whetstone (H Sciences)	Zoom	9:00 am
18	Sunday	AWARDS CEREMONY	Zoom	5:00 pm
25	Sunday	DUSHERA - Holiday		
29	Thursday	EID-E-MILAD - Holid	ay	
NOVEMBER				
7	Saturday	IH Hindi solo performance	Video Display	12:00 pm
8	Sunday	Admissions Tests	Zoom and Exam.net	
9	Monday	Assembly	Webinar	9:00 am
10 - 17	Tues-Tues	DIWALI BREAK		
14	Saturday	CHILDREN'S DAY DIWALI		
21	Saturday	Launching of Hopetown's Art Gallery& IH Drama - Mime - Grades 7&8	To be announced	9:00 am
22	Sunday	House Meetings	Zoom	12:00 pm

30	Monday	GURUNANAK JAYANTI - Holiday
DECEMBER		
1	Tuesday	PRELIMINARY EXAMS BEGIN FOR SENIORS
3	Thursday	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENTS - MIDDLE SCHOOL
14	Monday	Christmas Celebs Webinar 12:00 pm School Meeting/Assembly
15	Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE WINTER BREAK

^{*} Please note - this is a tentative calendar of events and subject to change

10/08/2020